@ Vl‘sta Learning

Proposed By:

Mark Rogers
mrogers@evaluwise.org
(650) 701-7989

EvaluWise’

Price Quote

Date: 6/29/2021
Cffer valid for 30 days from ahove date

-

\.

Harlem UD 122

8605 N 2" St, Machesney Park, IL 61115
Josh Aurand
josh.aurand@harlem122.org
(815) 654-4500

\

J

Terms and Conditions

Agreement Dates: Your subscription agreement begins according to the terms of the Option you choose

below. Upon agreement of the parties, the subscription may be renewed at the end of the term(s)
stated in the Option you choose, at the then current rate.

Length of Agreement: Subscription length is as per the details of the Option you choose below.

PLEASE READ: If there is anything in this proposal that you are expecting to see that is not described in
the product/service descriptions below, please contact your Vista Learning representative.

Terms of this legally binding Order Form shall remain in effect as agreed at date of signing listed below
unless and until changes are agreed upon in writing by both parties.

3 year agreement with discount to $19.95 rate per license paid in full up front

Product/Service Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price
EvaluWise® licenses valid 7/1/2021-6/30/2022 324 $19.95/teacher $6,463.80
$19.95 per teacher per year www.evaluwise.org -
allows unlimited evaluations for each teacher
EvaluWise® licenses valid 7/1/2022-6/30/2023 324 $19.95/teacher $6,463.80
$19.95 per teacher per year www.evaluwise.org
- allows unlimited evaluations for each teacher
EvaluWise® licenses valid 7/1/2023-6/30/2024 324 $19.95/teacher $6,463.80
$19.95 per teacher peryear www.evaluwise.org
- allows unlimited evaluations for each teacher

TOTAL $19,391.40

1 | © Vista Learning, NFP
www.vistalearning.org




Payment Schedule

Amount of Payment

Payment in full due net 30 upon receipt of invoice

$19,391.40

*Due Now Licenses
*Total License Investment

$19,391.40

$19,391.40

*Please note, does not include services fee(s) on the following page.

Services: please indicate below which services you would like by entering the quantity of each (if you
have questions/are unsure please contact Mark Rogers at 650-701-7989.

per hour (unlimited attendees) (webinar recorded
for later viewing)

Product/Service Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price
EvaluWise® RIF/SB7 IL State Reporting Feature $195/year
$195.00 per year — does exact report in
EvaluWise that the state requires for significantly
less than the ISBE price
EvaluWise® Rubric and Initial Program Set Up $999/setup
$999.00 for one rubric and 3 forms includes up to $249/ additional
2 hrs webinar training— each additional form rubric
beyond 3 per rubric billed at $49 per form $49/form
EvaluWise® Live Online Webinar Training $200.00 $200/hour

EvaluWise® Live Online Webinar Training $699.00
for up to 4 hours (unlimited attendees) (webinar
recorded for later viewing)

$699/webinar

EvaluWise® Full Day OnSite Training
$2,000.00/day (up to 6 hours in length) plus travel
expenses (up to 20 participants)

$2,000/full day

EvaluWise® Half-Day OnSite Training $1,500.00
(up to 4 hours in length) plus travel expenses (up
to 20 participants

$1,500/half-day

Services TOTAL

*This total could change based on customizations needed and will be evaluated by set up staff

Please Note

1. Fees do not include hardware
or sales tax, if applicable

2. Fees are based on services
provided (access to product
licenses) not actual usage.

Please email PO with a copy of
this quote to: Mark Rogers
mrogers@evaluwise.org

Remit payments to:

Vista Learning, NFP
PO Box 3126

Corporate Address

Vista Learning, NFP
2705 McDonough St
Joliet, IL 60436

Tax ID # 20-0709639

2 | © Vista Learning, NFP
www.vistalearning.org




3. All licenses are valid between | Joliet, IL 60434-3126
the dates indicated above and
do not carry forward if unused. Enclose a copy of invoice
4. For additional information
please contact your EvaluWise
representative, Mark Rogers at
mrogers@evaluwise.org or (650)
701-7989

To be completed by customer
A purchase order is not required. Please invoice me.
A purchase order is attached.

A purchase order is in process and will be issued by (please insert date):

By signing below, Customer representative fully understands and agrees to the terms and conditions herein,
certifies that he/she has full authority to make purchasing commitments for the Customer, and is requesting to
be invoiced for the above services and products with the understanding that all sales are final and there are no
refunds once commitment is made.

Signature

Name

Title

Date

3 | © Vista Learning, NFP
www.vistalearning.org



